Pane E Vino

Business Breakfasts(Sun’~Thu’) 88
Omelet, home made bread, vegetable salad, 3 mezzes to choose from:

Tuna salad , Eggs salad, Tahini, Eggplant cream, Cream cheese, Labneh’ cheese, Cream cheese

or salty white cheese

Soft 7 hot drink

Yogurt with Lechem Yain’s granola fresh fruit , honey 57
Garvdlax bagel 72
Avocado toast with poached egg/Salmon 55/69
Cheese Burekas tahini, olives, tomato paste and boiled egg 57
Eggs Benedict Pouched Egg, brioche ,spinach and salmon 68/82
Gouda cheese omelet bread and butter 44
Ricotta and herbs omelet bread and butter 44
Spicy tomato ”Shakshuka” Challah” bread 67
Green salad iceberg and salanova lettuce, roasted almonds, fennel, radish and parmesan cheese 64
Herb salad roasted almond , seasonal fruit and ”Labneh” cheese 54
Caesar Salad lettuce hearts , croutons, parmesan 64
Vegetable Salad cucumber, tomatoes, sweet peppers, radish, green onion, parsley and cilantro 42
French toast caramelized apples, Sour cream 62
Bread Pudding vanilla ice cream, Amerna sauce 59
Bread basket butter and jam 35
Sliced home made bread 22

Tuna salad 26 | Labneh cheese 15 | Eggplant Cream 27 | Olives 91Eggs salad 24| Cream cheese 13 |
Tahini 17 | Gouda cheese 19 | Salty white cheese 15 | Garvdlax 37 |



Espresso Regular 7 Double
Macchiato Regular 7 Double
Americano

Cortado

Cappuchino

Instant Coffee

Black israeli coffee

Hot Chocolate

Tea s Herbal Tea
Iced Coffee

Lemonade

Orange

Iced tea

Coca Cola s Diet Coca Cola /Coca Cola Zero
Sprite 7 Diet Sprite

Mineral Water

Flavored Carbonated Water

Ferrarelle Water

Tonic Water

Cold Sangria cinnamon stick, fresh orange, blueberries and mint
Aperol Spritz cinzano soda water and fresh orange

Blueberry Mojito negrita rum, lemon, mint, blueberries and soda water
Peach Cosmo vodka, peach, dry curasao and lemon

Jasmin gin, lemon juice, campari, and passion fruit

Negroni gin, campari, and vermouth

Margarita tequila, dry curasao and lemon
Bazil Smash basil, gin and lemon
Arak Sicilian arak, aperol, limoncello, lemon and spearmint

Vintage Whiskey drumboy, lemon, mangoand angestura

11/13
11/13
14/16
12
15/18
14/15
13
17

13/17
17

17
19
17
16
16
15727

18/30
17

36
43
44
47
47
47
47
47
48
55



	Slide 1
	Slide 2

