Pane E Vino

Business Breakfasts(Sun'-Thu')	88
Omelet, home made bread, vegetable salad, 3 mezzes to choose from:	
Tuna salad, Eggs salad, Tahini, Eggplant cream, Cream cheese, 'Labneh' cheese, Cream cheese	
or salty white cheese	
Soft / hot drink	
Yogurt with Lechem Yain's granola fresh fruit, honey	57
Garvdlax bagel	72
Avocado toast with poached egg/Salmon	55/69
Cheese Burekas tahini, olives, tomato paste and boiled egg	57
Eggs Benedict Pouched Egg, brioche ,spinach and salmon	68/82
Gouda cheese omelet bread and butter	44
Ricotta and herbs omelet bread and butter	44
Spicy tomato "Shakshuka" "Challah" bread	67
Green salad iceberg and salanova lettuce, roasted almonds, fennel, radish and parmesan cheese	64
Herb salad roasted almond, seasonal fruit and "Labneh" cheese	54
Caesar Salad lettuce hearts, croutons, parmesan	64
Vegetable Salad cucumber, tomatoes, sweet peppers, radish, green onion, parsley and cilantro	42
French toast caramelized apples, Sour cream	62
Bread Pudding vanilla ice cream, Amerna sauce	59
Bread basket butter and jam	35
Sliced home made bread	22

Tuna salad 26 | Labneh cheese 15 | Eggplant Cream 27 | Olives 9 | Eggs salad 24 | Cream cheese 13 |

Tahini 17 | Gouda cheese 19 | Salty white cheese 15 | Garvdlax 37 |

Espresso Regular / Double	11/13
Macchiato Regular / Double	11/13
Americano	14/16
Cortado	12
Cappuchino	15/18
Instant Coffee	14/15
Black israeli coffee	13
Hot Chocolate	17
Tea / Herbal Tea	13/17
Iced Coffee	17
Lemonade	17
Orange	19
Iced tea	17
Coca Cola / Diet Coca Cola / Coca Cola Zero	16
Sprite / Diet Sprite	16
Mineral Water	15/27
Flavored Carbonated Water	9
Ferrarelle Water	18/30
Tonic Water	17
Cold Sangria cinnamon stick, fresh orange, blueberries and mint	36
Aperol Spritz cinzano soda water and fresh orange	43
Blueberry Mojito negrita rum, lemon, mint, blueberries and soda water	44
Peach Cosmo vodka, peach, dry curasao and lemon	47
Jasmin gin, lemon juice, campari, and passion fruit	47
Negroni gin, campari, and vermouth	47
Margarita tequila, dry curasao and lemon	47
Bazil Smash basil, gin and lemon	47
Arak Sicilian arak, aperol, limoncello, lemon and spearmint	48
Vintage Whiskey drumboy, lemon, mangoand angestura	55